diodes.com  | 1-408-232-9100
A product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
PRODUCT BRIEF
PI7C9X2G304/404EVQ Family
Automotive PCIe® 2.1 3~4-Port/4-Lane Low Power Packet Switch
The PI7C9X2G304/404EVQ family is an Automotive Compliant
PCI Express® 2.1 3~4-port/4-lane PCI Express Switch specifically

PI7C9X2G304EVQ 3 4 Grade 2 <150 Yes -40oC+105oC 10x10 aQFN 136 Yes
PI7C9X2G404EVQ 4 4 Grade 2 <150 Yes -40oC+105oC 10x10 aQFN 136 Yes
Ordering Information
Part Number Package (mm) AEC-Q100 Product Description Evaluation kit Part Number
Product
Description
PI7C9X2G304EVAQ2ZXAEX+ 10 x 10mm
aQFN Grade 2 3-Ports, 4-Lanes PCIe2.1 Packet Switch PI7C9X2G304EVEVB-X1U
Evaluation kit for
PI7C9X2G304EVQ
PI7C9X2G404EVAQ2ZXAEX+ 10 x 10mm
aQFN Grade 2 4-Ports, 4-Lanes PCIe2.1 Packet Switch PI7C9X2G404EVEVB
Evaluation kit for
PI7C9X2G404EVQ
PI7C9X2G304EVQ
PCIe